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MANUFACTURER OF CONCRETE BRICKS AND BLOCKS ‘ www.capebrick.co.za
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PRODUCT NAME: RETAINER WALL BLOCK - S12 (Concrete Grey)

PRODUCT CATEGORY:
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING:

DIMENSIONS (LXWxH):
COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH:
MASS:

NO / M2

NO / PALLET:

INFILL VOLUME:

WALL MASS:

FRICTION CO-EFFICIENT:
CEMENT:

RETAINING WALL BLOCKS
CONTAINS UP TO 60% RECYCLED CONTENT

380mm X 320mm X 220mm
14 Mpa (Net area)

27.00 Kg

12

48

0.0132 (md)

549 (Kg/m?2)

0.737324 (y)

Pretoria Portland Cement (SA)

Product Description

Smooth-faced concrete retaining wall block, made from up to 60% recycled construction and demolition material.
Auvailable in either a sandstone or concrete grey colour. Part of the GreenLock™ range of retaining wall blocks.

For full technical information and design guidelines, visit www.greenlock.co.za

GreenLock™

RETAINING OUR ENVIRONMENT

CNR WELTEVREDEN & OLD LANDSDOWNE ROAD, PHILIPPI ‘ P.O. BOX 105, PAARDEN EILAND, 7420
Vat: 4660159957 / Co. Reg: 1999/001596/07
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